, BIEV Endurance Ride m
s |

) L2 CEI* 100.72km on Saturday 5th March 2022
/) = I= V Bouthib International Endurance Village
TIMING System ’ Al Khatim, Abu Dhabi, UAE BOéljDHFIB\E.Al_‘DL)J:il‘\ICE

Finish (43 Started) (36 Passed =83.72%) (7 NQ = 16.28%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 58 Shoaib Akhtar Zulfigar 10184162 /SRR TO THE RESCUE/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 105EY29
1 2 07:47:24 07:49:44 P 51/52 00:02:20 01:34:44 19.19 01:34:44 19.19 08:29:44 Passed
PAK 2 2 10:02:47  10:05:02 P 54/52  00:02:15 | 01:35:18 18.89 03:10:02 19.04 10:45:02 Passed
3 2 11:50:11 11:52:32 E 12:17:44 42/40 00:02:21 01:07:30 18.09 04:17:32 18.79 12:32:32 Passed
F 1 13:27:46 13:33:29 P 52/56 00:05:43 00:55:14 21.80 05:12:46 19.32 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:39 / 00:03:09) Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 61 Atiq Ur Rehman Ikhlag Ahmed 10095610/DAKKTARI DE FIGNOLS /2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 106HE16
1 1 07:28:53  07:31:10 P 47/48  00:02:17 | 01:16:10 23.87 01:16:10 23.87 08:11:10 Passed
PAK 2 1 09:43:53 09:47:07 P 46/48 00:03:14 01:35:57 18.76 02:52:07 21.02 10:27:07 Passed
3 1 11:45:56 11:49:08 E 12:15:40 43/44 00:03:12 01:22:01 14.89 04:14:08 19.04 12:29:08 Passed
F 2 13:37:00 13:53:26 P 44/60 00:16:26 01:07:52 17.74 05:22:00 18.77 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Buti Saif Buti Humaid Al Mazrooei / Al Nasr -2 E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:09 / 00:06:17) Lap/Lead: +00:09:14
3 59 Eissa Radhawan Saleh Al Ghailani 10162636/L M TREMENDO/2010/Gelding/Grey/Mestizo 105KG37
1 10 07:51:05 07:54:38 P 58/52 00:03:33 01:39:38 18.25 01:39:38 18.25 08:34:38 Passed
= uae 2 | 7 | 10:10:54 10:13:36 P 58/48  00:02:42 | 01:38:58 1819  03:18:36  18.22 10:53:36 Passed
3 3 11:58:20 12:00:46 E 12:25:48 53/52 00:02:26 01:07:10 18.18 04:25:46 18.21 12:40:46 Passed
F 3 13:39:27 13:58:48 P 64/64 00:19:21 00:58:41 20.52 05:24:27 18.63 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:02 / 00:07:00) Lap/Lead: +00:11:41
4 55 Dune Bastille 10095743 /EDL AGBAHR KAFRE /2013 /Gelding/Bay/Araban 105WQ14
1 4 07:51:14 07:53:35 P 59/44 00:02:21 01:38:35 18.44 01:38:35 18.44 08:33:35 Passed
l] BEL 2 3 10:09:25  10:11:41 P 55/44  00:02:16 | 01:38:06 18.35 03:16:41 18.40 10:51:41 Passed
3 3 11:58:17 12:00:46 E 12:25:54 44/44 00:02:29 01:09:05 17.67 04:25:46 18.21 12:40:46 Passed
F 4 13:40:56  13:50:08 P 55/56  00:09:12 | 01:00:10 20.01 05:25:56 18.54 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:18 / 00:04:04) Lap/Lead: +00:13:10
5 57 Mahendra Singh Amar Singh 10135357 /DIAMANT DES AYSSADES /2013 /Gelding/Bay/PartbrAngloAra 106X165
e 1 3 07:51:08  07:53:28 P 51/52  00:02:20 | 01:38:28 18.46 01:38:28 18.46 08:33:28 Passed
- IND 2 | 5 | 10:10:32  10:12:50 P 49/52  00:02:18 | 01:39:22 1811 03:17:50  18.29 10:52:50 Passed
3| 6 | 11:58:23  12:00:54 E 12:26:09 | 44/48 00:02:31 | 01:08:04  17.94 04:25:54 18.20 12:40:54 Passed
F | 5 | 13:43:41 13:4845 P 53/54  00:05:04 | 01:02:47  19.18  05:28:41  18.39 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:13 / 00:03:03) Lap/Lead: +00:15:55
6 56 SAWAISINGH DEVI SINGH 10227440/ELJAK DE GALONNE/2014/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 107EM84
1| 6 | 07:51:10 07:53:40 P 56/56  00:02:30 | 01:38:40 1843 01:38:40 1843 08:33:40 Passed
i IND 2 | 4 | 10:10:30  10:12:43 P 59/48  00:02:13 | 01:39:03 1817  03:17:43 1830 10:52:43 Passed
3| 5 | 11:58:20 12:00:49 E 12:26:22 | 48/50  00:02:29 | 01:08:06  17.93 04:25:49  18.20 12:40:49 Passed
F | 6 | 13:43:142 134812 P 48/52  00:04:30 | 01:02:53  19.15 05:28:42  18.39 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:42 / 00:02:55) Lap/Lead: +00:15:56
7 26 Chatar Singh Padam Singh 10160561/EDORAS KEBEVOA /2014 /Mare/Bay/Arabian 107HL97
o 1| 9 | 07:51:21  07:54:34 P 52/54  00:03:13 | 01:39:34 1826  01:39:34  18.26 08:34:34 Passed
- IND 2 8 10:11:42  10:14:17 P 57/58  00:02:35 | 01:39:43 18.05 03:19:17 18.16 10:54:17 Passed
3| 8 | 12:03:04 12:07:42 E 12:32:52 | 43/44 00:04:38 | 01:13:25  16.63 04:32:42  17.74 12:47:42 Passed
F 7 13:53:36  14:10:40 P 50/56  00:17:04 | 01:05:54 18.27 05:38:36 17.85 Passed
Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / AL Sarab Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:30 / 00:06:52) Lap/Lead: +00:25:50
8 22 Dana Ibrahim Issa Al Bweite 10254729/SOCRATES/2014/Gelding/Grey/Crossbred 107MZ64
1 12 | 07:51:25  07:55:00 P 54/56  00:03:35 | 01:40:00 18.18 01:40:00 18.18 08:35:00 Passed
= JOR 2 | 11 | 10:11:33  10:16:25 P 59/52  00:04:52 | 01:41:25  17.75 03:21:25  17.96 10:56:25 Passed
3 | 11 | 12:03:02  12:09:08 E 12:34:39 | 41/44  00:06:06 | 01:12:43 16.79 04:34:08 17.65 12:49:08 Passed
F | 8 | 13:53:37 14:04:26 P 64/60  00:10:49 | 01:04:29 1868  05:38:37  17.85 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:22 / 00:06:20) Lap/Lead: +00:25:51
9 25 Abdulmohsin Dhafi R A Al Marri 10163253 /EMEL CABIRAT /2014 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 107BX29
1| 8 | 07:51:12  07:54:11 P 59/60  00:02:59 | 01:39:11 1833 01:39:11  18.33 08:34:11 Passed
(M o 2 | 9 | 10:11:38  10:15:08 P 59/60  00:03:30 | 01:40:57  17.83  03:20:08  18.08 10:55:08 Passed
3 10 12:02:59 12:08:07 E 12:33:14 44/40 00:05:08 01:12:59 16.73 04:33:07 17.72 12:48:07 Passed
F 9 13:53:38 14:01:47 P 53/52 00:08:09 01:05:31 18.38 05:38:38 17.85 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:46 / 00:04:56) Lap/Lead: +00:25:52

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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, BIEV Endurance Ride m
s |

) L2 CEI* 100.72km on Saturday 5th March 2022
/) = I= V Bouthib International Endurance Village
TIMING System ’ Al Khatim, Abu Dhabi, UAE Boél;IDH}EIBf‘I\l_‘DL)J:il‘\ICE

Finish (43 Started) (36 Passed =83.72%) (7 NQ = 16.28%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
10 21 Hassan Ali R A Al Marri 10065867 /HC HASSAN/2015/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 107NA18
1 11 07:51:16 07:54:56 P 42/40 00:03:40 01:39:56 18.19 01:39:56 18.19 08:34:56 Passed
[’ QAT 2 10 | 10:11:46  10:15:25 P 47/52  00:03:39 | 01:40:29 17.91 03:20:25 18.05 10:55:25 Passed
3 9 12:02:58 12:07:50 E 12:32:58 40/44 00:04:52 01:12:25 16.86 04:32:50 17.74 12:47:50 Passed
F 10 | 13:53:39  13:59:59 P 51/48  00:06:20 | 01:05:49 18.30 05:38:39 17.84 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:31 / 00:04:37) Lap/Lead: +00:25:53
11 62 Sureshkumar Balakrishnan 10205205/SANNIESGUNS AFFINATY/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105JN48
1 7 07:51:25  07:53:48 P 52/48  00:02:23 | 01:38:48 18.40 01:38:48 18.40 08:33:48 Passed
SRI 2 6 10:10:27 10:13:15 P 56/56 00:02:48 01:39:27 18.10 03:18:15 18.25 10:53:15 Passed
3 7 11:58:11 12:04:56 E 12:29:57 40/40 00:06:45 01:11:41 17.03 04:29:56 17.93 12:44:56 Passed
F 11 13:58:00 14:04:48 P 54/52 00:06:48 01:13:04 16.48 05:43:00 17.62 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Buti Saif Buti Humaid Al Mazrooei / Al Nasr -2 E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:44 / 00:04:41) Lap/Lead: +00:30:14
12 28 Rashid Humaid Saeed Al Ghandi 10160885/ TORQUE K/2015/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 106XG47
1 14 07:55:11 07:57:39 P 45/48 00:02:28 01:42:39 17.71 01:42:39 17.71 08:37:39 Passed
= v 2 | 15  10:17:51  10:20:28 P 45/48  00:02:37 | 01:42:49 1751  03:25:28  17.61 11:00:28 Passed
3 14 12:08:48 12:11:27 E 12:36:23 41/40 00:02:39 01:10:59 17.20 04:36:27 17.50 12:51:27 Passed
F 12 14:00:00 14:04:32 P 48/48 00:04:32 01:08:33 17.57 05:45:00 17.52 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:16 / 00:03:04) Lap/Lead: +00:32:14
13 35 Abdulla Ali Mohamed Ali Alamri 10146729/EH OSCAR DE MONTROZIE /2014 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 107PE07
1 16 07:55:08 07:57:58 P 44/44 00:02:50 01:42:58 17.66 01:42:58 17.66 08:37:58 Passed
: UAE 2 20 | 10:17:57  10:20:59 P 49/48  00:03:02 | 01:43:01 17.47 03:25:59 17.57 11:00:59 Passed
3 12 12:08:42 12:11:10 E 12:36:19 51/56 00:02:28 01:10:11 17.40 04:36:10 17.52 12:51:10 Passed
F 13 | 14:00:01  14:06:04 P 51/56  00:06:03 | 01:08:51 17.49 05:45:01 17.52 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:23 / 00:03:35) Lap/Lead: +00:32:15
14 37 Khalaf Ahmad Saeed Al Ghaith 10095749/LAURALYN ROSIE/2012 /Mare/Bay/AngaloArabian 107QR74
1 15 | 07:55:07 07:57:42 P 47/48  00:02:35 | 01:42:42 17.70 01:42:42 17.70 08:37:42 Passed
= UAE 2 | 24 | 10:17:45 10:21:14 P 42/44  00:03:29 | 01:43:32 1739  03:26:14  17.54 11:01:14 Passed
3 | 13 | 12:08:45 12:11:11 E 12:36:42 | 39/40  00:02:26 | 01:09:57  17.45 04:36:11 17.52 12:51:11 Passed
F | 14 | 14:00:02 14:04:13 P 56/52  00:04:11 | 01:08:51  17.49  05:45:02  17.52 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:41 / 00:03:10) Lap/Lead: +00:32:16
15 39 Issa Said Salim Al Owaisi 10165186/WATERLEA MELODIAN /2009 /Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 106VI12
1 | 13 | 07:55:02 07:57:33 P 47/52  00:02:31 | 01:42:33 1773  01:42:33  17.73 08:37:33 Passed
= uae 2 | 12 | 10:17:48  10:20:16 P 51/52  00:02:28 | 01:42:43 1752  03:25:16  17.63 11:00:16 Passed
3 18 12:08:50 12:12:26 E 12:37:39 53/52 00:03:36 01:12:10 16.92 04:37:26 17.44 12:52:26 Passed
F 15 14:00:03 14:05:56 P 58/56 00:05:53 01:07:37 17.81 05:45:03 17.51 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:28 / 00:03:37) Lap/Lead: +00:32:17
16 32 Rashed Mohamed Atiq Khamis Almehairi 10267920/VW PSYCHO/2015/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 107QR69
1| 19 | 07:55:05 07:58:08 P 46/48  00:03:03 | 01:43:08  17.63  01:43:08  17.63 08:38:08 Passed
: UAE 2 13 | 10:17:51  10:20:21 P 55/56  00:02:30 | 01:42:13 17.61 03:25:21 17.62 11:00:21 Passed
3 | 21 | 12:08:48 12:12:38  E 12:38:07 | 44/44 00:03:50 | 01:12:17 1689  04:37:38  17.43 12:52:38 Passed
F 16 | 14:00:04  14:07:30 P 53/60  00:07:26 | 01:07:26 17.86 05:45:04 17.51 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:49 / 00:04:12) Lap/Lead: +00:32:18
17 31 Zayed Mohamed Atiq Khamis Almehairi 10260548/BEACHCOMBER SPIDERMAN /2006 /Gelding/Grey/CrossArab 103MV43
1 18 | 07:55:12  07:58:06 P 42/40  00:02:54 | 01:43:06 17.63 01:43:06 17.63 08:38:06 Passed
= UAE 2 | 16 | 10:17:55 10:20:36 P 42/44  00:02:41 | 01:42:30  17.56  03:25:36  17.60 11:00:36 Passed
3 | 19 | 12:08:;52 12:12:31 E 12:37:49 | 35/32  00:03:39 | 01:11:55  16.98 04:37:31 17.44 12:52:31 Passed
F | 17 | 14:00:05 14:04:42 P 49/40  00:04:37 | 01:07:34  17.82  05:45:05  17.51 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:51 / 00:03:27) Lap/Lead: +00:32:19
18 29 Margot Chazel 10044037 /CLM DUSTER/2014/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 107QR62
1 | 17 | 07:55:18 07:58:02 P 51/52  00:02:44 | 01:43:02  17.64  01:43:02  17.64 08:38:02 Passed
l] FRA 2 | 25 | 10:18:06 10:21:18 P 47/48  00:03:12 | 01:43:16  17.43 03:26:18  17.54 11:01:18 Passed
3 | 23 | 12:09:00 12:13:25 E 12:38:23 | 43/44  00:04:25 | 01:12:07 1693  04:38:25  17.38 12:53:25 Passed
F | 18 | 14:00:06  14:05:00 P 48/48  00:04:54 | 01:06:41  18.06  05:45:06  17.51 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:15 / 00:03:48) Lap/Lead: +00:32:20

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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, BIEV Endurance Ride m
s |

) L2 CEI* 100.72km on Saturday 5th March 2022
/) = I= V Bouthib International Endurance Village
TIMING System ’ Al Khatim, Abu Dhabi, UAE BOéljDHFIB\E.Al_‘DL)J:il‘\ICE

Finish (43 Started) (36 Passed =83.72%) (7 NQ = 16.28%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
19 41 Kitty Frances Eloise Tucker Brown 10163086/CATHARINA LARZAC/2012/Mare/Bay/Arab 106NF98
1 20 | 07:55:14  07:58:12 P 43/44  00:02:58 | 01:43:12 17.62 01:43:12 17.62 08:38:12 Passed
{ GBR 2 18 | 10:17:54  10:20:43 P 45/52  00:02:49 | 01:42:31 17.56 03:25:43 17.59 11:00:43 Passed
3 22 | 12:08:55  12:12:50 E 12:38:14 | 43/40  00:03:55 | 01:12:07 16.93 04:37:50 17.42 12:52:50 Passed
F 19 | 14:00:07  14:04:37 P 52/52  00:04:30 | 01:07:17 17.90 05:45:07 17.51 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:12 / 00:03:33) Lap/Lead: +00:32:21
20 38 Tohid Khan Ayub Khan 10205637 /FANAC BYLE/2010/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 106SZ73
e 1 21 | 07:55:20 07:58:14 P 49/48  00:02:54 | 01:43:14 17.61 01:43:14 17.61 08:38:14 Passed
- IND 2 17 | 10:18:16  10:20:40 P 49/52  00:02:24 | 01:42:26 17.57 03:25:40 17.59 11:00:40 Passed
3 15 | 12:09:04  12:11:56 E 12:37:08 | 49/48 00:02:52 | 01:11:16 17.13 04:36:56 17.47 12:51:56 Passed
F 20 | 14:00:08  14:05:25 P 52/52  00:05:17 | 01:08:12 17.66 05:45:08 17.51 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:27 / 00:03:21) Lap/Lead: +00:32:22
21 27 Camila Rodriguez 10119729/CASTLEBAR SHAZAM/2015/Mare/Bay/PartArab 107PG47
1 22 | 07:55:23  07:58:23 P 47/44  00:03:00 | 01:43:23 17.58 01:43:23 17.58 08:38:23 Passed
|:| ARG 2 26 | 10:18:04  10:21:24 P 49/48  00:03:20 | 01:43:01 17.47 03:26:24 17.53 11:01:24 Passed
3 17 | 12:08:54  12:12:17 E 12:37:27 | 46/44 00:03:23 | 01:10:53 17.23 04:37:17 17.45 12:52:17 Passed
F 21 | 14:00:09 14:05:11 P 49/48  00:05:02 | 01:07:52 17.74 05:45:09 17.51 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:45 / 00:03:41) Lap/Lead: +00:32:23
22 30 Nahid Alam Habibur Rahman 10148096 /MAGIKAN DALTUS/2014/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 107ML83
e 1 30 | 07:55:29  07:59:36 P 48/48  00:04:07 | 01:44:36 17.38 01:44:36 17.38 08:39:36 Passed
- IND 2 23 | 10:18:22  10:21:13 P 52/52  00:02:51 | 01:41:37 17.71 03:26:13 17.55 11:01:13 Passed
3 20 | 12:09:09  12:12:34 E 12:37:55 | 49/44  00:03:25 | 01:11:21 17.11 04:37:34 17.43 12:52:34 Passed
F 22 | 14:00:10 14:07:25 P 56/52  00:07:15 | 01:07:36 17.81 05:45:10 17.51 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:38 / 00:04:24) Lap/Lead: +00:32:24
23 36 Maria Santina Zunino 10074622 /SM LOBO TUL/2013/Gelding/Bay/Arab 106XG58
1 25 | 07:55:16  07:58:57 P 44/44  00:03:41 | 01:43:57 17.49 01:43:57 17.49 08:38:57 Passed
|:| ARG 2 19 | 10:18:01  10:20:50 P 43/40  00:02:49 | 01:41:53 17.67 03:25:50 17.58 11:00:50 Passed
3 16 | 12:08:57  12:12:00 E 12:37:22 45/44  00:03:03 | 01:11:10 17.16 04:37:00 17.47 12:52:00 Passed
F 23 | 14:00:11  14:04:53 P 43/44  00:04:42 | 01:08:11 17.66 05:45:11 17.51 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:15 / 00:03:33) Lap/Lead: +00:32:25
24 13 Julia Spelanzon 10076387 /PLATINI UY/2013/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 107BZ80
1 31 | 07:57:38  07:59:57 P 52/52  00:02:19 | 01:44:57 17.32 01:44:57 17.32 08:39:57 Passed
|:| ARG 2 31 | 10:22:03  10:24:37 P 51/52  00:02:34 | 01:44:40 17.20 03:29:37 17.26 11:04:37 Passed
3 26 | 12:15:53  12:18:12 E 12:43:17 | 44/48 00:02:19 | 01:13:35 16.59 04:43:12 17.09 12:58:12 Passed
F 24 | 14:06:59  14:11:45 P 53/54  00:04:46 | 01:08:47 17.51 05:51:59 17.17 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:58 / 00:02:59) Lap/Lead: +00:39:13
25 14 Martina Spelanzon 10019706/Nirjoli/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 107DZ30
1 31 | 07:57:45  07:59:57 P 47/44  00:02:12 | 01:44:57 17.32 01:44:57 17.32 08:39:57 Passed
|:| ARG 2 29 | 10:22:09  10:24:30 P 49/48  00:02:21 | 01:44:33 17.22 03:29:30 17.27 11:04:30 Passed
3 27 | 12:15:56  12:18:19 E 12:43:47 59/56  00:02:23 | 01:13:49 16.54 04:43:19 17.08 12:58:19 Passed
F 25 | 14:07:00 14:12:53 P 53/64  00:05:53 | 01:08:41 17.53 05:52:00 17.17 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:49 / 00:03:12) Lap/Lead: +00:39:14
26 15 Eulalia Gonzalez Guardia 10042985/RAZORBACK HOUSE /2011 /Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 107MT47
1 33 | 07:57:41  08:00:02 P 45/40  00:02:21 | 01:45:02 17.31 01:45:02 17.31 08:40:02 Passed
E ESP 2 30 | 10:22:00 10:24:32 P 46/44  00:02:32 | 01:44:30 17.23 03:29:32 17.27 11:04:32 Passed
3 25 | 12:15:51  12:18:09 E 12:43:22 47/52  00:02:18 | 01:13:37 16.59 04:43:09 17.09 12:58:09 Passed
F 26 | 14:07:01  14:12:56 P 46/48  00:05:55 | 01:08:52 17.49 05:52:01 17.17 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:06 / 00:03:16) Lap/Lead: +00:39:15
27 16 Ana Cecilia Garcia Pereira 10019545 /FIKO DU CAMBOU/2015/Gelding/Grey/Arab 107QR51
= 1 29 | 07:57:25  07:59:29 P 49/48  00:02:04 | 01:44:29 17.40 01:44:29 17.40 08:39:29 Passed
= uRry 2 | 28 | 10:21:52  10:23:55 P 57/52  00:02:03 | 01:44:26  17.24  03:28:55  17.32 11:03:55 Passed
3 31 | 12:15:41  12:18:56 E 12:44:16 57/52  00:03:15 | 01:15:01 16.28 04:43:56 17.04 12:58:56 Passed
F 27 | 14:07:50  14:13:39 P 52/52  00:05:49 | 01:08:54 17.48 05:52:50 17.13 Passed
Mohammad abdulaziz Hassan Baker / Leonel Gomez / MAB STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:11 / 00:03:17) Lap/Lead: +00:40:04

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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, BIEV Endurance Ride m
s |

) L2 CEI* 100.72km on Saturday 5th March 2022
/) = I= V Bouthib International Endurance Village
TIMING System ’ Al Khatim, Abu Dhabi, UAE Boél;IDH}EIBf‘I\l_‘DL)J:il‘\ICE

Finish (43 Started) (36 Passed =83.72%) (7 NQ = 16.28%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
28 42 Rawal Singh Prem Singh 10032847/CUZCO LA RIVIERE /2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/DemiSangArabe 106GN28
“ 1 28 07:56:10 07:59:18 P 46/48 00:03:08 01:44:18 17.43 01:44:18 17.43 08:39:18 Passed
- IND 2 14 | 10:18:04  10:20:22 P 48/44  00:02:18 | 01:41:04 17.81 03:25:22 17.62 11:00:22 Passed
3 28 12:15:43 12:18:24 E 12:43:25 41/44 00:02:41 01:18:02 15.65 04:43:24 17.08 12:58:24 Passed
F 28 | 14:14:44  14:22:52 P 53/56  00:08:08 | 01:16:20 15.78 05:59:44 16.80 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:15 / 00:04:03) Lap/Lead: +00:46:58
29 43 Renwat Ram Achala Ram Choudhry 10072572 /NARRAWA SKIPPA /2014 /Gelding/Bay/UnregisteredBreed 106MQ22
e 1 24 | 07:56:16  07:58:50 P 42/40  00:02:34 | 01:43:50 17.51 01:43:50 17.51 08:38:50 Passed
- IND 2 21 10:18:50 10:21:00 P 58/52 00:02:10 01:42:10 17.62 03:26:00 17.56 11:01:00 Passed
3 29 12:16:00 12:18:47 E 12:43:38 32/40 00:02:47 01:17:47 15.70 04:43:47 17.05 12:58:47 Passed
F 29 14:14:45 14:20:33 P 44/48 00:05:48 01:15:58 15.85 05:59:45 16.80 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:19 / 00:03:19) Lap/Lead: +00:46:59
30 44 Zafer Mohd Zahir 10113594 /JIRYAH RAPHAEL/2010/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 106GA50
“ 1 26 07:56:12 07:59:04 P 41/40 00:02:52 01:44:04 17.47 01:44:04 17.47 08:39:04 Passed
- IND 2 27 10:18:46 10:21:38 P 44/44 00:02:52 01:42:34 17.55 03:26:38 17.51 11:01:38 Passed
3 30 12:16:03 12:18:53 E 12:44:08 39/40 00:02:50 01:17:15 15.81 04:43:53 17.05 12:58:53 Passed
F 30 14:14:46 14:20:45 P 50/48 00:05:59 01:15:53 15.87 05:59:46 16.80 Passed
